

Press release of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2016, Published in Naya India (Delhi Edition) and Financial Express (All Edition) on November 12, 2016.

महाना म अडमान व नकाबार कमान 'सहो भावना म' को अवगत कराया। संयुक्त कमान बन जाएगी क्योंकि रगिल युद्ध के बाद राष्ट्रीय यह समय की मांग है।

टेक लिमिटेड

लिमिटेड के नाम से विदित)
13, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019
फैक्स: 91-11-26448962
वेबसाइट: www.raclgearch.com,
3PLC016136



ए स्टैंडअलॉन अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

(रुपए लाखों में)			
	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त पूर्व वर्ष
	30.9.2016	30.9.2015	30.9.2016
	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)
पूर्व	82.00	147.00	160.00
मदों के बाद	82.00	147.00	160.00
मदों के बाद	67.00	120.00	130.00
व्यापक आय	67.00	120.00	130.00
	993.00	993.00	993.00
के अतिरिक्त	2,380.00	2,009.00	2,380.00
	0.67	1.21	1.31
			3.73

1 नवंबर, 2016 को आयोजित उनको बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा स्वीकृत

5 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई तिमाही पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bscindia.com तथा

निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उसकी ओर से आरएसोएल गिअरटेक लिमिटेड (पूर्व में रौनक ऑटोमोटिव कम्पोनेन्ट्स लिमिटेड के नाम से विदित) हस्ता./-
सुरेश शर्मा
अध्यक्ष व प्रबंध निदेशक

TOOLS LIMITED

95PLC015796
22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
Website: www.udttd.com
Fax No. 0120-2462674

OR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPT., 2016 (Rs. in Lacs)

Quarter ended 30th Sept. 2015	Quarter ended 30th June 2016	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2016	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2015	Previous Year ended 31st March, 2016
Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1118.10	3740.40	6007.10	1715.55	3508.06
69.25	1532.76	1754.06	121.18	664.43
69.25	1532.75	1754.06	121.18	664.43
65.43	1532.75	1754.06	117.36	652.99
65.43	1532.75	1754.06	117.36	652.99
1017.97	1018.01	1018.06	1017.97	1018.01
				6908.31

BHARAT NIDHI LIMITED (CIN : L74899DL1942PLC000544)				
REGD. OFFICE: 1st FLOOR, 9-10, EXPRESS BUILDING, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110 002 Website : www.bharatnidihi.com, Email ID : bharatnidihi@gmail.com, Ph. No. : 011-43562982				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016 Unaudited	Six Months Ended 30.09.2016 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2015 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,480.38	2,942.08	1,305.79
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items if)	762.10	762.27	953.63
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items if)	762.10	762.27	953.63
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items if)	761.54	761.56	952.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) *	761.54	761.56	952.87
6	Equity Share Capital	292.02	292.02	292.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	7,080.76	7,080.76	6,759.90
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic (in Rs.) 2. Diluted (in Rs.)	(As on 31.03.2016) 26.09 26.09 (Not annualised)	(As on 31.03.2016) 26.09 26.09 (Not annualised)	(As on 31.03.2015) 26.09 26.09 (Not annualised)

Notes:-
1) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2016 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 10, 2016 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the said Results.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company at www.bharatnidihi.com and has also been sent to the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on November 10, 2016.
3) The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report for above periods.
* Total Comprehensive Income comprises only Net Profit for the period after tax as Ind AS is not applicable to the Company for the F.Y. 2016-17 and hence Other Comprehensive Income is not being furnished.

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 10, 2016

By Order of the Board of Directors
For BHARAT NIDHI LIMITED
Sd/-
Mukesh Gupta
Director
DIN-06937352

ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED (CIN : L74899DL1948PLC005771)				
REGD. OFFICE: 1st FLOOR, 9-10, EXPRESS BUILDING, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110 002 Website : www.ashokamarketing.co.in, Email ID : ashokamarketing1@gmail.com, Ph. No. : 011-43540801				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016 Unaudited	Six Months Ended 30.09.2016 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2015 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)			
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items if)	27.39	25.88	59.46
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items if)	27.39	25.88	59.46
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items if)	24.17	22.66	47.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) *	24.17	22.66	47.63
6	Equity Share Capital	15.00	15.00	15.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	1,688.85	1,688.85	1,500.53
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic (in ₹) 2. Diluted (in ₹)	(As on 31.03.2016) 161.10 161.10 (Not Annualised)	(As on 31.03.2016) 161.07 161.07 (Not Annualised)	(As on 31.03.2015) 317.53 317.53 (Not Annualised)

Notes:-
1. The above Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2016 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2016 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the said Results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.ashokamarketing.co.in and has also been sent to the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on November 11, 2016.
3. The Company has a wholly owned subsidiary company named Sanmoti Properties Limited and five (5) associates namely Bharat Nidhi Ltd., Mahavir Finance Ltd., Matrix Merchandise Ltd., Teed Print Well Ltd. and TM Investments Ltd. The Financials of the subsidiary company and associates are not considered in the above Results. Pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has opted to publish the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2016 on Standalone basis.
* The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report for above periods.
* Total Comprehensive Income comprises only Net Profit for the period after tax as Ind AS is not applicable to the Company for the F.Y. 2016-17 and hence Other Comprehensive Income is not being furnished.

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 11, 2016

By Order of the Board of Directors
For ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED
Sd/-
Sanjay Kumar
Director
DIN - 06706066

ASHOKA VINIYOGA LIMITED Corporate Identity Number : L99999DL1949PLC155544 Regd. Office: 77A, Block-B, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi- 110 048 E-Mail : ashokaviniyoga@gmail.com, Website : www.ashokaviniyoga.co.in, Phone : 011-4254 1901				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016 Unaudited	Six months ended 30.09.2016 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2015 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	205.54	39.46	199.53
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)†	393.91	255.07	280.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)†	393.91	255.07	280.50

DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN : L29199DL1985PLC015796

Director, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
 ompsect@udttd.com, Website: www.udttd.com
 No. 0120-4213490, Fax No. 0120-2462674

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPT., 2016 (Rs. in Lacs)

	Current Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2016	Quarter ended 30th Sept. 2015	Quarter ended 30th June 2016	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2016	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2015	Previous Year ended 31st March, 2016
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
	2266.70	1118.10	3740.40	6007.10	1715.55	3508.06
Exceptional	221.31	69.25	1532.75	1754.06	121.18	664.43
Ordinary	221.31	69.25	1532.75	1754.06	121.18	664.43
Comprising	221.31	65.43	1532.75	1754.06	117.36	652.99
As shown	221.31	65.43	1532.75	1754.06	117.36	652.99
Continuing	1018.06	1017.97	1018.01	1018.06	1017.97	1018.01
						6908.31
	2.16	0.64	14.99	17.15	1.15	6.38
	2.16	0.64	14.99	17.15	1.15	6.38

and Statement of Assets and Liabilities were reviewed by the audit committee and approved at company held on 10th Nov., 2016.

Items have been reworked / regrouped to make them comparable.

audit entitlement.

is a single business segment (Engineering) in terms of Accounting Standard 17 of ICAI.

in 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been the stock exchange. This report doesn't have any impact on the above "Results and Notes" for 2016 to be explained.

Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available at www.bseindia.com and of the listed entity i.e. www.udttd.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
 Pramod Kumar Gupta
 Managing Director

Visit us at : www.barodapi



RACL Geartech

(Formerly Raunag Automotive)
 Regd. Office: 15th Floor, Chiranjiv Tower, 43,
 Phone No. +91-11-26418622-33-5
 e-Mail: info@rACLgeartech.com, www.rACLgeartech.com
 CIN : L34300DL1985

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2016

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2016 (unaudited)
Total income from operations (incl. of excise duty)	3040
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	67
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	67
Equity Share Capital	995
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	2,380
Earnings Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and diluted	

NOTES:

- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meetings held on November 11, 2016, respectively.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com

Place: Noida
 Date : November 11, 2016

S LIMITED

0938
 d, Kashipur- 244713
 269500, Fax: 05947-275315

Meeting of the Company will be held on 26th November 2016 at 10:00 A.M. and ends on 11:00 A.M. and shall not be allowed beyond the 26th November, 2016. The full format of the Annual Report and/or Financial Statements of the Company for the year ended on March 31, 2016 is available at the AGM and Members may attend the meeting in person or by e-voting. The facility to cast their vote by e-voting will be available from 26th November, 2016 to 3rd December, 2016 (both days inclusive).

The facility to cast their vote by e-voting will be available from 26th November, 2016 to 3rd December, 2016 (both days inclusive).

The meeting shall start at 10:00 A.M. and ends on 11:00 A.M. and shall not be allowed beyond the 26th November, 2016.

The full format of the Annual Report and/or Financial Statements of the Company for the year ended on March 31, 2016 is available at the AGM and Members may attend the meeting in person or by e-voting. The facility to cast their vote by e-voting will be available from 26th November, 2016 to 3rd December, 2016 (both days inclusive).

The meeting shall start at 10:00 A.M. and ends on 11:00 A.M. and shall not be allowed beyond the 26th November, 2016.

The full format of the Annual Report and/or Financial Statements of the Company for the year ended on March 31, 2016 is available at the AGM and Members may attend the meeting in person or by e-voting. The facility to cast their vote by e-voting will be available from 26th November, 2016 to 3rd December, 2016 (both days inclusive).

By Order of the Board
 U.S. Bhartia
 Director

ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED

(CIN : L74899DL1985PLC005771)
 REGD. OFFICE: 1st FLOOR, 9-10, EXPRESS BUILDING, BHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110 002
 Website : www.ashokamarketing.co.in, Email ID : ashokamarketing1@gmail.com, Ph. No. : 011- 43540801

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016	Six Months Ended 30.09.2016	Quarter Ended 30.09.2015
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (not audited)			
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	27.39	25.88	59.46
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	27.39	25.88	59.46
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	24.17	22.66	47.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)*)	24.17	22.66	47.83
6	Equity Share Capital	15.00	15.00	15.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	1,686.85	1,686.85	1,580.53
		(As on 31.03.2016)	(As on 31.03.2016)	(As on 31.03.2015)
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic (in ₹)	151.10	151.07	317.53
	2. Diluted (in ₹)	151.10	151.07	317.53
		(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)

Notes:-

- The above Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2016 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2016 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the said Results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.ashokamarketing.co.in and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on November 11, 2016.
- The Company has a wholly owned subsidiary company named Saranmati Properties Limited and five (5) associates namely Charan Nishi Ltd., Mahaveer Finance Ltd., Matrix Merchandise Ltd., Pearl Print Well Ltd. and TM Investments Ltd. The Financials of the subsidiary company and associates are not considered in the above Results. Pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has opted to publish the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2016 on Standalone basis. The Company will publish the annual Audited Financial Results to report for above periods.
- The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report for above periods.
- Total Comprehensive Income comprises only Net Profit for the period after tax as Ind AS is not applicable to the Company for the FY 2016-17 and hence Other Comprehensive Income is not being furnished.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 11, 2016

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Sanjay Kumar
 Director
 DIN - 05706066

Corporate Regd. Office
 E-Mail : ashokavinlyoga@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
1	Total Income from Operations (not audited)	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)*)	
6	Equity Share Capital	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	

Note:-

- The above financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2016, respectively.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 11.11.2016

